
Calendar of Events 2024

MAY

JUNE

APRIL

MARCH

FEBRUARY

JANUARY Mentoring Month

Women's History Month

 Black History Month

Pride Month

Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month

Financial Literacy Month

Annual Metrics Survey Launch - Monday, April 1
Accelerating Progress Together Session - Monday, April 15 

Digital Toolkit available for Pride Month - Wednesday, May 22
Multicultural & Intergenerational Women's Summit 

2024 Women on the Rise Nominations Open - Friday, March 8 
Live Webinar - Virtual Pay Equity Coaching Session - Friday, March 15 (

Live Webinar: Supporting LGBTQ+ In the Workplace - Wednesday, June 12
Accelerating Progress Together Session - Friday, June 21 (Members only)

Accelerating Progress Together Session - Thursday, February 15 

Digital Toolkit available for Women's History Month - Thursday, February 22 

Profit & Loss Accelerator Program Kick-off & Orientation - Wednesday, January 10
Virtual Conversation on Mentorship - Tuesday, January 25 (Open to all)
Digital toolkit available for Black History Month - Wednesday, January 24 

- Thursday, May 23 

(Members only) 

(Members only)

(Members only) 

Open to all)

(Open to all) 

(Members only)

(Members only)

(Open to all) 

(Invitation only) 

(Members only)

(Members only)
(Live & Virtual) 

COMBINED POWER: Breaking Down Silos to Build Future Leaders - Tuesday, March 26 (Open to all)

Please note that dates and topics are subject to change and new events may be added. Be sure to sign up for our event mailing list to receive the latest details! 
Click to join us at www.paradigm4parity.org.



Calendar of Events 2024

AUGUST 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER 

Breast Cancer Awareness Month

Intersectionality Awareness Month

Hispanic Heritage Month

Native Amercican Heritage Month

 Live Webinar: Metrics Survey Results - Thursday, September 19 

2024 Women on the Rise Celebration Dinner - Monday, October 7
Annual Meeting of the Coalition - Tuesday, October 8 
Digital Toolkit Available Allyship - Wednesday, October 23 

Live Webinar (Topic TBD) - Tuesday, December 3 (Open to all)
Accelerating Progress Together Session - Thursday, December 12 

Women's Equality Day: 2024 Women on the Rise Awardees Announced - Monday, August 26

( Members only)

(Invitation only) 

(Open to all)

(Members only)

(Members only)

Please note that dates and topics are subject to change and new events may be added. Be sure to sign up for our event mailing list to receive the latest details! 
Click to join us at www.paradigm4parity.org.

DECEMBER 

JULY Disability Pride Month

Profit & Loss Leadership Accelerator Program Capstone - Wednesday, July 31 (Invitation only)


